P o /'/) /7 L9
Inst. Details 32007 ] U VGuru Nan Cllee of Education
. Bidar-585401
Tot. Cand. Alt : 21 Arts : 14 Science : 7 Inst. Type: U
Fee Exempt : 7 Fee Exempt : 1
SINg’ RegNo Candidate Name Grp. Comb FeeExem FEE
wied LR T R 10055 /- -
2 /2700 RAMABAI sc b e S
xs'/ 4702 SUMAYYA BEGUM i 2BA .............. N 9905/@/
. so011 Sl o R mA -------------- i 0 /_
Y /5/ 9969 MALASHREE ' 2AA -------------- N 9905/»»\
| k 10447 MAHANANDA m/\ ............. y ----------------------------- 0/
(. hy SRS
| 9905 /-
2 18667 POOJASHRI 3B S L 1 oo55 )-:-V\/
;/'fyéi'éai;i"" OMSHREE L T s T
4 26189 AMBIKA B s e AT 10055 /- | A
15728000  SHWETA sc T AR o 0/
(| ©AE 3 canamssaes LYY G e
( T 37257 SUMA sc A Y 0/-
5 /45982 ANURADHA 3B S N 106'55); W
W< 50510. IYOTI ol S Y 7=
4L R AR
Al R e N bl
2 :gc,‘ /O/Lf S 7—:” OL}' FT)fot.al Amount -_129665/:—
i Q,-~~\7 e ostal Charges : _h(-)MSO/_ .
QfgtﬂOO‘ (i\,’f\)( i Total Amount To Institute : 129615/~
<5037 Al aQusTen
il g F}Réi‘»éé:;?zsﬂ’f»@o‘“ S
o s 1% o 3\.7’;1!\\' i}:g;g?gfv :’i %&g&%NCIPAL
i et College of Education

BIDAR-585403



inst. Details

32007

BIDAR-ARK AN3

Guru Nanak College of Educatlon

PRINCIPAL

Gurunanak College of Education
BIDAR-585403

o

e

Bidar-585401
Tot. Cand. Alt : 18 Arts : 11 Science : 7 Inst. Type : U
Fee Exempt: 9 Fee Exempt: 2
SINo RegNo Candidate Name Grp. Comb FeeExem FEE
1 4003276 SWETA SE S Y 0/-
2 4011235 MAHANAND S@ A ¥ 0/-
3 4011302 RAKHEE SE A Y 0/~
4 4011832 SUJATA SC A Y 0/-
Bi 4013588  pRIvanka: \ . - y 0/~
. 6 4018653 NAVEEN 2A A N 9905 /- 5
b 7 4019760 PRIYANKA 3B S N 10055/~ ,
8 4021149 POOJA |_— i 2A S N 10085 /= 5 s
9 4024613 NAHOMI SE A % 0/-
10 4025205 VIJAYKUMAR ¢ -~ (o S N 10055 /- "\
11 4026740 VIIAY LAXMIL~" | Ci A N 9905 /-
®. 4027192 N BPOOJA B A Y 0/~
13 4034539 SUSHANNA SE@ A Y 0/~
1. 4035219  AKSHATA foicie) A Y @i/«
15 4041929 SHAKUNTALA 1% 3B S N - 10055/~
< 16 40456080 PARVATI |_—- GM s N 10055/~
17 4046908 ASHARANI SE A Y 0=
18 4047163 SAINATH SE S Y 0/-
e Total Amount 70085 /-
gé K 07 g / T .05 Postal Charges : (-) 50/-
Total Amount To Institute : #0030 °
PRINCIPAL i QU
dw Manak ¢ College of Educe ~” O~ e —



INSTITUTION WISE FEE DETAILS FOR B.Ed COURSE FOR THE YE ARSI

Inst. Details

Tot. Cand. Alt :

SINo
1

£
fuw’ 7

10
11
12
13

14

16

X

17

18

19

20

21

RegNo
4056451

4058507
4058614
4058699
4060545
4064327
4065259
4065400
4065476
4065697
4066199
4067556
4069128
4070211
4070581
4071676
4074559
4074982
4078766
4079487

4080472

2

32007 U

21 Arts : 10

Fee Exempt: 5

Candidate Name

DHEERAJ BENDRE
STELLA RANI
SHRUTI
SURYAKANTH
MUBEENA BEGUM
VARSHA

POOJA

ASHWINI
ARCHANA
SATISH

SANA BEGUM
ASHWINI
PRIYANKA
SHRADDHA DONGARE
PRIYANKA
PRIYANKA
SUCHITRA
DEEPIKA

NIKITA

PAVAN

RUTH RAICHEAL

Science :

Fee Exempt :

Grp.
SE
3B

SE

2B

2A

SE

S@

SE

SE

2B

GM

3B

GM

3A

3B

3B

GM

2A

3B

@S o)

: Guru Nanak College of Education
Bidar-585401

11
2

Inst. Type: U

Comb FeeExem

S
S
S
A
S

A

S

Y

N

N

Total Amount

Postal Charges :

Total Amount To Institute :

CaE In e ity g
- N i \Lgé‘\“‘“"’g?}}a%
«,ﬁ‘_.{‘sﬂ")l \#dli} ~
7L Cﬂ’f\‘){“x 037 o ey g
1ok College of Eduoaily
n PPN <."\'“* 5 AN

PRINCIPAL

FEE

Exempted'
10055/~
10055/-

Exempted
10055/-

9905/-

Exempted

Exempted

Exempted

Exempted

9905/~
10055/~
9905/-
10055/-
Exempted
9905/-
10055/-
9905/
10655/-
10055/-
10055/-

140020 /-

(-) 50/-

139970/~

Gurunanak College of Education

TRETS A% PP AN



Nodal Centre:
Inst. Address :

Govt Intake:

N17 DIET, Bidar

25

32007

OFFICE OF THE SPECIAL OFFICER, CENTRALISED ADMISSION CELL FOR B.ED AND-D.ED ADMISSIONS

\l
CENTRAL JUNIOR COLt  : ANNEXE, NEAR MYSORE BANK CIRCLE, K.G. ROAD, d ANGALORE - 560 009

FINAL LIST OF Dr_,O,_.mD CANDIDATES FOR B.ED COURSE FOR THE YEAR2

! Guru Nanak College of Education Near Nehru Stadium, Bidar-585401, PH: 08482-227921/228272
Alloted Candidates: 7

L3N

23/02/2022 1:35:55 PM

SC Candidates: 1

ST Candidates : 4

Other Candidates : 2

SLNO Nod.Cen

RegNo

Candidate Name

Date of Birth

Fee Exemp

Gender Can.Grp

PH

Spl Grp

Kar/Nkr

(Y/N)

Comb

Total %

Remarks

4105044

RAJESHWARI

28/12/19

4111257

B T Y

96 F

2A No  XX/XX/XX/XX K N

VAISHNAVI

B

4111316

PREETI

A 74.35714

29/01/2001 F

sresesseissriestaseiinnen

No

SPO/XX/XX/XX K

- e

Y

S 81.42857

26/08/1999 F

No

q N19

4115897

L T T T P PP Y T TS T PO RNy

NSS /SPO/XX/XX K Y

S 80.05714

SHWETA

25/11/1994 F

No  XX/XX/XX/XX K

E N17

L L T LT T PP TP PY PP Sus

6 N17

N17

B L P PE P P TSR,

4117850

Srennsiresennsersacenatessanne

L Py T T T T T T T T RN PO

R T T P T P T T TSR L T T T T T P P,

N

S 74.10638

SUNANDA 02/02/1998 F No  XX/XX/XX/XX K Y

4132371

T T [TTTRTTN

L T T T PP T TR PP ey

teesense scesesens

S . 77.44681

stiversessseneresenaane

VISHALA 30/04/1998 M

sC

No  XX/XX/XX/XX K

4134024

LETTTIIT . wessnnenne e

B Y T T

A 73.34286

POOJA HN\QM\Noco F No  XX/XX/XX/XX K Y

A 78.79310

& P TR |
C - TEROL [ - A
¢ r
R TGl 1 %A
; ! DPRINUITD . -,
- Z e e
) S alisne of mOuGs o
- . o ESH Rl g
: = L3y Nanak Colege & 0
aoﬂrolﬂ = PBDAR-TOO S

PRINCIPAL :
Gurunanak Coilege om ma_cnmcos
RIDAR-5854

ha b T /\

> AT R S




b

INSTITUTION WISE FEE DETAILS FOR B.Ed COURSE FOR THE YEAR

Inst. Details

SINo
1

2

el

12

Round-3

32007 U : Guru Nanak College of Education
Bidar-585401
Tot. Cand. Alt : 12 Arts: 7 Science : 5 Inst. Type: U
Fee Exempt : > Fee Exempt : 2
RegNo Candidate Name Grp. Comb FeeExem FEE
4136808 SALOMAN 4 SC A Y Exempted
4144349 VEENA\/ 3B S N 10055/~
4156147 SOMNATH SE@ A Y Exempted
4156836 NITIN RATHOD SE S Y Exempted
4160983 SUSHAMA sc A Y Exernpted
4167685 ASHWINI 3B S N 10055/-
4173219  SUHASINI e 3B S N 10055/- ¥
A7
4177295 POOJA .~ 2A A N 9905/-v—
4184172 NANDINI SC S Y Exempted
» 4189812 SARASWATI s A Y Exempted
4199434 NOBITA & SC A Y Exempted
4203421 SUPRITA \/ 38 A N 9905/~
Total Amount : 49975/~
Postal Charges : [ ) .;0/—
Total Amount To Institute : 49925 e
(- QLST ER o g
eiflie T <2
v o, PRINCIPAL _
LT B G 'nak Collefedf Eddcation
it 2 BlDAR—§85403
Q/VJJ 0 P ! Q&’/ 'Y
? %\ Vb



