

INSTITUTION WISE FEE DETAILS FOR B.Ed COURSE FOR THE YEAR 2018 - 2019 - Round 1

Inst. Details 32007 U : Guru Nanak College of Education
Bidar-585401

Tot. Cand. Alt : 21 Arts : 14 Science : 7 Inst. Type : U
Fee Exempt : 7 Fee Exempt : 1

SINo	RegNo	Candidate Name	Grp.	Comb	FeeExem	FEE
✓ 1	1170	NEELAMBIKA	2A	S	N	10055/-
2	2700	RAMABAI	SC	A	Y	0/-
✓ 3	4702	SUMAYYA BEGUM	2B	A	N	9905/-
4	5011	ASHWINI	ST	A	Y	0/-
✓ 5	9969	MALASHREE	2A	A	N	9905/-
6	10447	MAHANANDA	ST	A	Y	0/-
7	10872	SONIA	SC	A	Y	0/-
✓ 8	10917	MARUTI KULKARNI	GM	S	N	10055/-
✓ 9	14250	MALASHREE	3B	S	N	10055/-
10	14736	AMBADAS	ST	A	Y	0/-
✓ 11	16763	GEETA	3B	A	N	9905/-
✓ 12	18667	POOJASHRI	3B	S	N	10055/-
✓ 13	21544	OMSHREE	2A	A	N	9905/-
✓ 14	26189	AMBIKA	3B	S	N	10055/-
15	28000	SHWETA	SC	A	Y	0/-
✓ 16	35456	CHANNABASAPPA	3B	A	N	9905/-
17	37257	SUMA	SC	A	Y	0/-
✓ 18	45982	ANURADHA	3B	S	N	10055/-
19	50510	JYOTI	ST	S	Y	0/-
✓ 20	50730	AMBIKA	2A	A	N	9905/-
21	55695	ASHWINI	3B	A	N	9905/-

SC: 04 ST: 04

Recd. 7955
20/3/2019

SC-ST 0300

Total Amount : 129665/-
Postal Charges : (-) 50/-
Total Amount To Institute : 129615/-

PRINCIPAL *David Kumar*
Guru Nanak College of Education
BIDAR-585403
PRINCIPAL
Guru Nanak College of Education
BIDAR-585403

160

STITUTION WISE FEE DETAILS FOR B.Ed COURSE FOR THE YEAR 2019 - 2020 - Round-2

Inst. Details 32007 U : Guru Nanak College of Education
Bidar-585401

Tot. Cand. Alt : 18 Arts : 11 Science : 7 Inst. Type : U
Fee Exempt : 9 Fee Exempt : 2

SINo	RegNo	Candidate Name	Grp.	Comb	FeeExem	FEE
1	4003276	SWETA	SC	S	Y	0/-
2	4011235	MAHANAND	SC	A	Y	0/-
3	4011302	RAKHEE	SC	A	Y	0/-
4	4011832	SUJATA	SC	A	Y	0/-
5	4013588	PRIYANKA	ST	A	Y	0/-
6	4018653	NAVEEN	2A	A	N	9905/-
7	4019760	PRIYANKA	3B	S	N	10055/-
8	4021149	POOJA	2A	S	N	10055/-
9	4024613	NAHOMI	SC	A	Y	0/-
10	4025205	VIJAYKUMAR	SC	S	N	10055/-
11	4026740	VIJAY LAXMI	C1	A	N	9905/-
12	4027192	N B POOJA	ST	A	Y	0/-
13	4034539	SUSHANNA	SC	A	Y	0/-
14	4035219	AKSHATA	ST	A	Y	0/-
15	4041929	SHAKUNTALA	3B	S	N	10055/-
16	4045608	PARVATI	GM	S	N	10055/-
17	4046908	ASHARANI	SC	A	Y	0/-
18	4047163	SAINATH	SC	S	Y	0/-

SC: 09 ST: 03

Total Amount : 70085/-

Postal Charges : (-) 50/-

Total Amount To Institute : 70035/-

SC: 09 ST: 03

PRINCIPAL
Guru Nanak College of Education
BIDAR-585403

[Signature]
PRINCIPAL
Gurunank College of Education
BIDAR-585403

INSTITUTION WISE FEE DETAILS FOR B.Ed COURSE FOR THE YEAR 2020 - 2021 - Round 4

Inst. Details 32007 U : Guru Nanak College of Education
Bidar-585401

Tot. Cand. Alt : 21 Arts : 10 Science : 11 Inst. Type : U
Fee Exempt : 5 Fee Exempt : 2

SlNo	RegNo	Candidate Name	Grp.	Comb	FeeExem	FEE
1	4056451	DHEERAJ BENDRE	SC	S	Y	Exempted
2	4058507	STELLA RANI	3B	S	N	10055/-
3	4058614	SHRUTI	SC	S	N	10055/-
4	4058699	SURYAKANTH	ST	A	Y	Exempted
5	4060545	MUBEENA BEGUM	2B	S	N	10055/-
6	4064327	VARSHA	2A	A	N	9905/-
7	4065259	POOJA	SC	A	Y	Exempted
8	4065400	ASHWINI	SC	A	Y	Exempted
9	4065476	ARCHANA	SC	A	Y	Exempted
10	4065697	SATISH	SC	A	Y	Exempted
11	4066199	SANA BEGUM	2B	A	N	9905/-
12	4067556	ASHWINI	GM	S	N	10055/-
13	4069128	PRIYANKA	3B	A	N	9905/-
14	4070211	SHRADDHA DONGARE	GM	S	N	10055/-
15	4070581	PRIYANKA	ST	S	Y	Exempted
16	4071676	PRIYANKA	3A	A	N	9905/-
17	4074559	SUCHITRA	3B	S	N	10055/-
18	4074982	DEEPIKA	3B	A	N	9905/-
19	4078766	NIKITA	GM	S	N	10055/-
20	4079487	PAVAN	2A	S	N	10055/-
21	4080472	RUTH RAICHEAL	3B	S	N	10055/-

SC - 5 SC - 05 ST - 02

Total Amount : 140020/-

Postal Charges : (-) 50/-

Total Amount To Institute : 139970/-

PRINCIPAL
Guru Nanak College of Education
BIDAR-585401


PRINCIPAL
Gurunank College of Education
BIDAR-585401

OFFICE OF THE SPECIAL OFFICER, CENTRALISED ADMISSION CELL FOR B.ED AND-D.ED ADMISSIONS
 CENTRAL JUNIOR COLLEGE, ANNEXE, NEAR MYSORE BANK CIRCLE, K.G. ROAD, BANGALORE - 560 009
 FINAL LIST OF ALLOTTED CANDIDATES FOR B.ED COURSE FOR THE YEAR 2021 - 2022

23/02/2022 1:35:55 PM

Nodal Centre: N17 DIET, Bidar
 Inst. Address : 32007 : Guru Nanak College of Education Near Nehru Stadium, Bidar-585401, PH: 08482-227921/228272
 Govt Intake: 25 Alloted Candidates : 7 SC Candidates : 1 ST Candidates : 4 Other Candidates : 2

SL.NO	Nod.Cen	RegNo	Candidate Name	Date of Birth	Gender	Can.Grp	PH	Spl.Grp	Kar/Nkr	Fee Exemp (V/N)	Comb	Total %	Remarks
1	N17	4105044	RAJESHWARI	28/12/1996	F	2A	No	XX/XX/XX/XX	K	N	A	74.35714	
2	N17	4111257	VAISHNAVI	29/01/2001	F	ST	No	SPO/XX/XX/XX	K	Y	S	81.42857	
3	N17	4111316	PREETI	26/08/1999	F	ST	No	NSS/SPO/XX/XX	K	Y	S	80.05714	
4	N19	4115897	SHWETA	25/11/1994	F	2A	No	XX/XX/XX/XX	K	N	S	74.10638	
5	N17	4117850	SUNANDA	02/02/1998	F	ST	No	XX/XX/XX/XX	K	Y	S	77.44681	
6	N17	4132371	VISHALA	30/04/1998	M	SC	No	XX/XX/XX/XX	K	Y	A	73.34286	
7	N17	4134024	POOJA	12/05/2000	F	ST	No	XX/XX/XX/XX	K	Y	A	78.79310	

SC-01 ST-04

PRINCIPAL
 Gurunanak College of Education
 BIDAR-585403

PRINCIPAL
 Guru Nanak College of Education
 BIDAR-585 403

INSTITUTION WISE FEE DETAILS FOR B.Ed COURSE FOR THE YEAR 2022 - 2023 - Round-3

Inst. Details 32007 U : Guru Nanak College of Education
Bidar-585401

Tot. Cand. Alt : 12 Arts : 7 Science : 5 Inst. Type : U
Fee Exempt : 5 Fee Exempt : 2

SINo	RegNo	Candidate Name	Grp.	Comb	FeeExem	FEE
1	4136808	SALOMAN	SC	A	Y	Exempted
2	4144349	VEENA ✓	3B	S	N	10055/-
3	4156147	SOMNATH	SC	A	Y	Exempted
4	4156836	NITIN RATHOD	SC	S	Y	Exempted
5	4160983	SUSHAMA	SC	A	Y	Exempted
6	4167685	ASHWINI ✓	3B	S	N	10055/-
7	4173219	SUHASINI ✓	3B	S	N	10055/- ✓
8	4177295	POOJA ✓	2A	A	N	9905/- ✓
9	4184172	NANDINI	SC	S	Y	Exempted
10	4189812	SARASWATI	ST	A	Y	Exempted
11	4199434	NOBITA	SC	A	Y	Exempted
12	4203421	SUPRITA ✓	3B	A	N	9905/-

Total Amount : 49975/-

Postal Charges : (-) 50/-

Total Amount To Institute : 49925/-

SC - SC - 06 ST! 01

Reviewed it
on 13.9.23
✓ [Signature]
13.9.23

PRINCIPAL
Gurunank College of Education
BIDAR-585403